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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Roulston, Karl  
154 N. Church St 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.Regulus Group 
2.Electrical Engineer 
3.Woodstock, VA  22664

07/27/2021 $15,000.00 $15,100.00

Total This Period $15,000.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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No Schedule C results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Shenandoah County Fair 
300 Fairground Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664

insurance rider Shen Cty Fair Booth #10 Karl 
Roulston 08/06/2021 $115.00

Zirkle, Mary  
1815 S Washington St 
Denver, CO 80210

publicity photo session Karl 
Roulston 08/06/2021 $100.00

Quality Logo Products, Inc 
724 N Highland Ave 
Aurora, IL 60506

3000 Chap sticks Karl 
Roulston 08/09/2021 $2,014.94

FastSigns of Winchester 
1720 Valley Ave 
Winchester, VA 22601

Banners and Car Magnets Karl 
Roulston 08/11/2021 $509.58

Cabin Hill Tees 
923 South Main St 
Woodstock, VA 22664

145 T shirts Karl 
Roulston 08/13/2021 $1,516.32

4Imprint 
101 Commerce St 
PO Box 320 
Oshkosh, WI 54901

sunglasses Karl 
Roulston 08/16/2021 $2,173.03

FastSigns of Winchester 
1720 Valley Ave 
Winchester, VA 22601

2 large coroplast signs Karl 
Roulston 08/19/2021 $480.28

FIne Line LLC 
25118 Old Valley Pike 
Maurertown, VA 22644

100 coroplast signs and stakes Karl 
Roulston 08/20/2021 $717.09

Narrow Passage Press 
18084 Old Valley Pike 
Edinburg, VA 22824

Full Page Ad in Shenco Fair magazine Karl 
Roulston 08/20/2021 $300.00

Image Grafx and Printing 
539 Job Lane 
Basye, VA 22810

1000 buttons Karl 
Roulston 08/24/2021 $399.08

4Imprint 
101 Commerce St 
PO Box 320 
Oshkosh, WI 54901

1000 Balloons Karl 
Roulston 08/25/2021 $300.69

Four Star Printing and More 
490 North Main St 
Woodstock, VA 22664

2000 5x7 cards Karl 
Roulston 08/25/2021 $593.75

Shenandoah County Fair 
300 Fairground Rd 
Woodstock, VA 22664

17 fair passes Karl 
Roulston 08/30/2021 $68.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Total This Period $9,287.76
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 1 $15,000.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $103.06

5. Total 5 $15,103.06

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $103.06

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,287.76

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,390.82

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $100.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $15,103.06

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $15,103.06

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $15,203.06

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,390.82

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,390.82

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $5,812.24

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $513.98

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $15,103.06

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $15,617.04

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $15,617.04

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $413.98

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,390.82

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $9,804.80

29. Ending Balance $5,812.24
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